

VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 284
LETTING DATE : 10/24/12 10:00 AM
DESCRIPTION : ASPHALT RESURFACE
LOCATION : ON US 52 FROM SR 3 TO SR 244

CONTRACT ID : R -35431-A
DISTRICT : GREENFIELD DISTRICT

COUNTIES : FRANKLIN

RUSH

COMPLETION DATE : 06/14/13
PROJECT(S) : 1297884

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP	\$ 1,289,725.60	100.0000%
2	35-1357381 DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC	\$ 1,343,658.00	104.1817%
3	35-0844079 PAUL H ROHE COMPANY	\$ 1,359,825.00	105.4352%

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 284
LETTING DATE : 10/24/12 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : R -35431-A
DISTRICT : GREENFIELD DISTRICT

COUNTIES : FRANKLIN

RUSH

				(1) 35-1917625		(2) 35-1357381		(3) 35-0844079	
				MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC		PAUL H ROHE COMPANY	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ASPHALT RESURFACE									
0001	105-06845	LUMP		3600.00000	3600.00	3500.00000	3500.00	3800.00000	3800.00
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING									
0002	109-08359	1.000 DOL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES									
0003	109-08360	1.000 DOL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
CONTRACT LIENS									
0004	109-08440	1.000 DOL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA									
0005	109-08443	1.000 DOL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES									
0006	109-08444	1.000 DOL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS									
0007	109-09489	1.000 DOL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER									
0008	110-01001	LUMP		64000.00000	64000.00	65000.00000	65000.00	9200.00000	9200.00
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION									
0009	303-07449	1000.000 TON		27.00000	27000.00	24.00000	24000.00	29.00000	29000.00
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 73									
0010	306-08043	900.000 SYS		2.50000	2250.00	1.00000	900.00	3.60000	3240.00
MILLING, TRANSITION									
0011	306-08432	7500.000 SYS		2.75000	20625.00	3.00000	22500.00	1.10000	8250.00
MILLING, APPROACH									
0012	306-08599	186500.000 SYS		0.52000	96980.00	0.50000	93250.00	0.56000	104440.00
MILLING ASPHALT, 1/2 IN									
0013	401-07321	15500.000 TON		58.25000	902875.00	59.00000	914500.00	65.60000	1016800.00
QC/QA-HMA, 2, 64, SURFACE, 9.5 mm									
0014	402-07451	50.000 TON		95.00000	4750.00	60.00000	3000.00	90.00000	4500.00
HMA WEDGE AND LEVEL, TYPE B									
0015	406-05520	47.000 TON		525.00000	24675.00	400.00000	18800.00	380.00000	17860.00
ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT									
0016	610-07487	800.000 TON		102.00000	81600.00	90.00000	72000.00	120.00000	96000.00
HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B									
0017	801-03290	2.000 EACH		87.00000	174.00	181.00000	362.00	190.00000	380.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C									
0018	801-04308	2.000 EACH		152.00000	304.00	128.00000	256.00	135.00000	270.00
ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY									
0019	801-06207	5900.000 LFT		1.25000	7375.00	2.00000	11800.00	1.35000	7965.00
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN									

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 284
 LETTING DATE : 10/24/12 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : R -35431-A
 DISTRICT : GREENFIELD DISTRICT

COUNTIES : FRANKLIN

RUSH

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(1) 35-1917625		(2) 35-1357381		(3) 35-0844079	
ITEM DESCRIPTION			MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC		PAUL H ROHE COMPANY	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 801-06218	60.000	LFT	6.00000	360.00	5.00000	300.00	7.50000	450.00
TEMPORARY TRANSVERSE PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 24 IN								
0021 801-06625	38.000	EACH	52.00000	1976.00	80.00000	3040.00	85.00000	3230.00
DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY								
0022 801-06640	44.000	EACH	92.00000	4048.00	107.00000	4708.00	120.00000	5280.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A								
0023 801-06775		LUMP	28818.00000	28818.00	46000.00000	46000.00	30950.00000	30950.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC								
0024 801-07119	48.000	LFT	10.20000	489.60	7.00000	336.00	8.00000	384.00
BARRICADE, III-B								
0030 401-10258	59400.000	LFT	0.30000	17820.00	1.00000	59400.00	0.30000	17820.00
JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,289,725.60	\$	1,343,658.00	\$	1,359,825.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,289,725.60	\$	1,343,658.00	\$	1,359,825.00